2020 Pace High School Flag Football Schedule

Date Day Opponent _Location v Varsity
2/28-29 Fri., Sat. Buccaneers Preseason Classic Tampa TBA
3/4 Wed. Tate* Home 6:00
3/9 Mon. Tallahassee Leon* Away 5:00
3/11 Wed. Crestview*A Home 5:30 7:00
3/13 Fri. Pine Ridge Away 6:00
3/14 Sat. Baker County New Smyrna Beach 10:00
3/14 Sat. New Smyrna Beach Away 12:00
3/23 Mon. Gulf Breeze Away 5:30 7:00
3/25 Wed. Navarre* Away 4:30 6:00
3/28 Sat. Tallahassee Chiles* Home 3:30 5:00
4/1 Wed. Tallahassee Lincoln* Home 5:30
4/3-4 Fri., Sat. Capital City Classic Tallahassee TBA
4/8 Wed. Niceville* Away 5:30 7:00
4/15 Wed. Choctaw# Home 5:30 7:00
4/17-18 Fri., Sat. Panhandle JV Classic Fort Walton Beach TBA

4/20 Mon. District Semifinals Highest Seed TBA
4/22 Wed. District Finals Highest Seed TBA
4/29 Wed. Regional Semifinals TBA TBA
5/4 Mon. Regional Finals TBA TBA
5/8 Fri. State Semifinals Jacksonville TBA
5/9 Sat State Finals Jacksonville TBA
* District 1-2A All game times in bold are Eastern.
A Faculty/Staff Appreciation Night

# Senior Night

Head Coach: Christopher Raggard

Assistant Coaches: Patrick Riley, Corey Gerdeman (Volunteer Coach)
Managers: Alyssa Trematerra

Athletic Director: Charlie Warner
Principal: Stephen Shell

FLORIDA %
—




Pace High School
2020 Patriot Tennis Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time
2/12/20 Wed Navarre Pace 4:00
2/19/20 Wed Escambia Pace 4:00
2/20/20 Thurs Tate Pace 4:00
2/25/20 Tues Pensacola Pace 3:30
2/28/20 Fri Milton Pace 4:00
3/2/20 Mon Gulf Breeze Pace 3:30
3/5/20 Thurs Navarre Navarre 3:30
3/10/20 Tues Escambia Escambia 3:30
3/12/20 Thurs Washington |Pace 3:30
3/24/20 Tues Pensacola |Pensacola |3:30
3/26/20 Thurs Milton Milton 3:30
4/1/20 Wed Gulf Breeze Gulf Breeze 4:00
4/7/20 Tues Tate Tate 3:30
4/9/20 Thurs Washington | Washington |3:30
L/M. 412 Mon, Tues | Districts Gulf Breeze |TBD
4/21,4/23 |Tues.Thurs | Regional TBD TBD
4/27-5/1 Mon-Fri State Seminole Co. |TBD

Boys Coach - Mark Brabham Principal - Stephen Shell

Athletic Director - Charlie Warner

Girls Coach - Greg Gill




2020 BOYS VARSITY WEIGHT LIFTING SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
2/19 BAKER INV. @ BAKER 12:30
2/24 TATE HOME 4:00
3/11 NAVARRE INV. @ NAVARRE 12:00
3/23 PINE FOREST @ PINE FOREST 4:00
4/8 DISTRICT @ PACE 12:00
4/17 REGIONAL @ NAVARRE ?

5/2 STATE @ PC Arnold ?

2020 BOYS JV WEIGHT LIFTING SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
2/24 TATE HOME 4.00
3/2 WASHINGTON @ WASHINGTON 4.00
3/23 PINE FOREST @ PINE FOREST 4:00
3/30 GULF BREEZE HOME 4.00

Pace High School Representatives

Principal - Stephen Shell
Athletic Director - Charlie Warner
Head Coach - Ty Wise
Assistant Coach - Kent Smith

Bus Driver John Adams




